BUDI LUHUR UNIVERSITY NATIONAL KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

DOJO OKC

No

10

ID

IKI31155000
32

IKI31155000
34

IKI31155000
31

IKI31155000
33

IKI31155000
34

IKI31155000
36

IKI31155000
35

IKI31155000
05

IKI31155000
04

IKI31155000
09

Indonesia
Sex Name Team
Female NADA ASHILLA ARIF
Female ALAINA ALFANURI
NARESWARY
Male MORAJENAS SETIAWAN
DOLLORES
Female SHAQUILLA ABIELLE
JOSEPHINE CHRISTY
Female ALAINA ALFANURI
NARESWARY
Female LINTANG AZ ZAHRA
Female RAISYA NASYA RIZQULLA
Male KENAZ ARANA VREDASHA
1ZAZ1
Male = ZAIDAN KEANU AZ ZAHRAN
Male HANIF ZAIN AL GHANI

Printed: 11.03.2026

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

DOJO OKC

06 February 2026

Category

013 USIA DINI KUMITE-25 KG
PUTRI

029 PEMULA KATA PERORANGAN
PUTRI

035 KADET KATA PERORANGAN
PUTRA

058 JUNIOR KUMITE -53 KG PUTRI
030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA
036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA

036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA

172



BUDI LUHUR UNIVERSITY NATIONAL KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

GAGA POREN

No

ID

IKI36376000
51

IKI36375000
19

IKI36376000
56

IKI36376000
54

IKI36376000
52

IKI36376000
53

IKI36376000
57

IKI31153000
14

IKI36375000
20

Indonesia
Sex Name
Male Raska Bayu Fauzi
Female Raesha Alika Salma
Male IGNACIO BIMANTARA
GEMILANG PRIBADI
Female AFIFAH SHAKILA PUTRI
Male LAKSMANA ALKAIRO
AIMERY OKTAVIANTO
Female Keylicia Novarina
Male RAMA DWI ALGHOFUR
Female @ Karisma Dewi Sulistya Putri
Female Nayshya Nurhafizah

Team

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

GAGA POREN

Printed: 11.03.2026

06 February 2026

Category

010 USIA DINI KUMITE +30 KG
PUTRA

011 USIA DINI KATA
PERORANGAN PUTRI

018 PRA PEMULA KUMITE +35 KG
PUTRA

022 PRA PEMULA KUMITE +30 KG
PUTRI

027 PEMULA KUMITE -50 KG
PUTRA

034 PEMULA KUMITE +52 KG
PUTRI

054 JUNIOR KUMITE +76 KG
PUTRA

055 JUNIOR KATA PERORANGAN
PUTRI

059 JUNIOR KUMITE -59 KG PUTRI

2/2



