

# BUDI LUHUR UNIVERSITY NATIONAL KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Indonesia

06 February 2026

DOJO OKC					
No	ID	Sex	Name	Team	Category
1	IKI31155000 32	Female	NADA ASHILLA ARIF	DOJO OKC	013 USIA DINI KUMITE-25 KG PUTRI
2	IKI31155000 34	Female	ALAINA ALFANURI NARESWARY	DOJO OKC	029 PEMULA KATA PERORANGAN PUTRI
3	IKI31155000 31	Male	MORAJENAS SETIAWAN DOLLORES	DOJO OKC	035 KADET KATA PERORANGAN PUTRA
4	IKI31155000 33	Female	SHAQUILLA ABIELLE JOSEPHINE CHRISTY	DOJO OKC	058 JUNIOR KUMITE -53 KG PUTRI
5	IKI31155000 34	Female	ALAINA ALFANURI NARESWARY	DOJO OKC	030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
6	IKI31155000 36	Female	LINTANG AZ ZAHRA	DOJO OKC	030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
7	IKI31155000 35	Female	RAISYA NASYA RIZQULLA	DOJO OKC	030 PEMULA KATA BEREGU PUTRI
8	IKI31155000 05	Male	KENAZ ARANA VREDASHA IZAZI	DOJO OKC	036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA
9	IKI31155000 04	Male	ZAIDAN KEANU AZ ZAHHRAN	DOJO OKC	036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA
10	IKI31155000 09	Male	HANIF ZAIN AL GHANI	DOJO OKC	036 KADET KATA BEREGU PUTRA

# BUDI LUHUR UNIVERSITY NATIONAL KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Indonesia

06 February 2026

GAGA POREN					
No	ID	Sex	Name	Team	Category
1	IKI36376000 51	Male	Raska Bayu Fauzi	GAGA POREN	010 USIA DINI KUMITE +30 KG PUTRA
2	IKI36375000 19	Female	Raesha Alike Salma	GAGA POREN	011 USIA DINI KATA PERORANGAN PUTRI
3	IKI36376000 56	Male	IGNACIO BIMANTARA GEMILANG PRIBADI	GAGA POREN	018 PRA PEMULA KUMITE +35 KG PUTRA
4	IKI36376000 54	Female	AFIFAH SHAKILA PUTRI	GAGA POREN	022 PRA PEMULA KUMITE +30 KG PUTRI
5	IKI36376000 52	Male	LAKSMANA ALKAIRO AIMERY OKTAVIANTO	GAGA POREN	027 PEMULA KUMITE -50 KG PUTRA
6	IKI36376000 53	Female	Keylicia Novarina	GAGA POREN	034 PEMULA KUMITE +52 KG PUTRI
7	IKI36376000 57	Male	RAMA DWI ALGHOFUR	GAGA POREN	054 JUNIOR KUMITE +76 KG PUTRA
8	IKI31153000 14	Female	Karisma Dewi Sulistya Putri	GAGA POREN	055 JUNIOR KATA PERORANGAN PUTRI
9	IKI36375000 20	Female	Nayshya Nurhafizah	GAGA POREN	059 JUNIOR KUMITE -59 KG PUTRI